Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

11:30

Ringnummer

o o Ul b

9
11
12
13
14
15
22
25
26
29
30
32
33
40
4
4
47
48
49
50
51
57
59
60
66
67
74
75
77
99

102

103

111

119

126

129

130

131

138

145

150

162

170

174

179

185

203

207

208

242-10-0610
918-09-0381
116-10-0493
116-09-0137
199-09-0403
199-09-0282
116-09-0806
002-10-0318
071-10-0558
242-10-0413
199-10-0061
199-10-0261
071-09-0531
242-09-0717
049-10-0522
199-08-0025
116-10-0219
059-10-0266
049-10-0151
199-10-0191
156-07-1463
199-10-0337
116-08-0707
116-10-0623
116-09-0057
002-09-0347
098-10-0507
199-10-0006
071-10-1023
071-10-1371
045-10-0240
116-09-0621
002-10-0450
049-10-0562
242-09-0679
242-10-0633
199-10-0519
199-08-0299
116-10-0140
116-10-1070
071-10-0313
059-10-0180
071-09-0685
030-10-0235
059-10-0193
199-10-0485
071-10-0853
045-10-0031
045-10-0076
071-10-0710
116-10-0668
049-07-0136
045-09-0363
059-08-0294

03-07-2011fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 1.103
Kgn Hjemkl. Meter/ min
U 12:40:52 1.280,84
U 12:32:54 1.279,45
A 12:40:26 1.275,84
A 12:43:10 1.273,28
U 12:41:54 1.264,10
A 12:42:30 1.263,60
U 12:41:14 1.257,63
A 12:41:41 1.252,48
A 12:35:16 1.251,33
U  12:46:59 1.242,20
A 12:43:52 1.240,23
A 12:44:12 1.234,68
A 12:37:59 1.232,12
U 12:45:39 1.231,24
U 12:51:35 1.228,85
A 12:43:12 1.228,75
A 12:43:.08 1.227,99
U 12:53:16 1.227,56
U 12:51:49 1.225,14
A 12:44:35 1.224,20
U  12:43:26 1.223,90
U  12:45:.05 1.220,58
A 12:42:08 1.219,05
U 12:44:23 1.218,14
A 12:43:24 1.216,93
U 12:49:21 1.216,31
U  12:49:21 1.213,74
U 12:45:31 1.213,11
U  12:43:17 1.212,34
U 12:47:.01 1.202,34
U 12:50:02 1.201,86
U 12:41:54 1.193,94
A 12:47:31 1.192,54
U 12:54:13 1.190,23
U  12:49:06 1.172,82
U 12:43:49 1.171,28
U 12:47:52 1.171,23
U 12:48:27 1.168,34
U  12:48:25 1.166,78
A 12:48:48 1.162,99
A 12:46:28 1.162,28
A 12:57:51 1.162,19
U 12:46:27 1.162,17
U 12:53:51 1.160,56
A 12:58:10 1.158,01
U  12:55:28 1.156,04
U 12:47:13 1.150,67
U 12:50:57 1.147,73
U 12:51:19 1.146,74
A 12:42:36 1.143,25
U 12:51:45 1.140,05
U 12:54:16 1.133,18
A 12:54:36 1.130,51
U 13:00:19 1.130,48

Forening Navn

1/ 32
1/6
1/ 48
1/7
1/5
1/ 25
1/ 22
1/ 12
1/3
1/ 28
1/ 26
1/ 12
1/8
1/ 21
1/ 19
1/ 15
1/ 10
1/ 23
1/ 24
177
1/ 12
1/ 8
1/ 33
1/ 12
1/ 23
1/ 22
1/ 17
1/ 8
1/ 12
1/8
1/ 19
1/ 22
1/ 11
1/9
1/ 24
1/ 10
1/ 29
1/ 12
1/ 16
1/ 15
1/ 29
1/ 12
1/6
1/ 11
1/ 15
1/ 11
1/6
1/9
1/ 16
1/5
1/5
1/ 27
1/ 19
1/ 15

Danmark/Absalon’s Arespreemie vundet af Lishet & Kim Hansen

242
242
116
116
199
199
116
002
071
242
199
199
071
242
049
199
116
059
049
199
116
199
116
116
116
002
002
199
071
071
045
116
002
049
242
071
116
199
116
199
071
059
071
049
059
049
071
045
045
071
116
049
045
059

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
NIELS ANKER

LARS B. JENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
RENE LARSEN
ALBIN HOLST
PREBEN & HANNE
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
ISMAIL KUSLU
DANNY JZIRGENSEN
MIRKO HADZIC

OLE & MORTEN

G. & G.FOGTMANN
AXEL PETERSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
PETER HANSEN

PER THOMSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
ARIF ERKUL
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
SOREN LARSEN
SOREN JBNS

OLE MORTENSEN
TOM B NIELSEN
HENRIK FASTING
MEKSUD ZUFEROV
ERIK KRUSE

EJGIL JACOBSEN
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
ERIK HANSEN

LARS NIELSEN
HENRIK JOHANSEN
JORGEN PIHL
ANDERS S. HANSEN
KJELD & BERILL
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JAN JORGENSEN
ERIK & ARNHT
ANNE CORONEOS
TEAM LENTZ

JENS JUUL OLSEN
STEEN SIMON STARC
MUHMMAD AYUB
LISBETH & JORGEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
OLIVER&DENNIS

P. CHRISTOPHERSEN
HARRY S@RUP

FINN GALLE
JORGEN HAUGE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-07-2011

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
999
996
994
987
987
982
978
977
970
968
964
962
961
959
959
959
958
957
956
956
953
952
951
950
950
948
947
947
939
938
932
931
929
916
914
914
912
911
908
907
907
907
906
904
903
898
896
895
893
890
885
883
883

413,00
295,00
177,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
20,00



Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Losladt k.

Placering

11:30

Ringnummer Kgn

213
226
229
231
241
245
264
266
272
279
287
288
297
302
390
395
464
468
479
485
497
513
532

059-10-0159
918-09-0479
049-08-0054
071-10-0603
242-08-1061
033-10-1494
116-05-0186
071-10-1228
049-10-0343
059-10-0001
071-10-0652
071-10-0962
045-09-0462
242-10-0788
049-09-0386
049-10-0001
059-10-0120
002-10-0485
049-08-0289
002-08-0413
071-08-1161
225-10-0730
901-10-4987
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03-07-2011fra HALSKOV ODDE

1.103
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
12:57:31 1.128,96
12:47:30 1.124,51
12:55:39 1.122,64
12:49:10 1.122,30
12:47:48 1.120,27
12:52:17 1.119,33
12:52:28 1.109,48
12:51:46 1.106,55
12:55:56 1.105,25
13:02:28 1.104,11
12:50:38 1.102,08
12:50:12 1.101,96
12:56:13 1.099,85
12:47:54 1.098,33
13:02:29 1.060,57
13:03:01 1.054,57
13:09:52 1.022,37
13:04:19 1.021,15
13:07:37 1.012,15
13:05:40 1.006,74
12:58:57 998,70
13:01:34 991,27
13:04:04 974,44

Forening
1/8 049
1/ 14 242
1/ 13 049
1/4 071
1/5 242
1/ 18 071
1/7 116
1/8 071
1/ 12 049
1/7 059
1/6 071
1/4 071
1/ 32 045
1/ 13 242
1/6 049
1/ 14 049
1/ 4 059
1/2 002
1/ 12 049
1/3 002
1/5 071
1/4 045
1/1 199

Danmark/Absalon’s Arespreemie vundet af Lishet & Kim Hansen

Navn

STEFAN NAGEL
POUL & SONJA
KASPER SORENSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
LUCAS KRAMH@ST
MOGENS LARSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
ERIK RIEDEL
STEEN LUNDQVIST
KIM HOLGERSEN
ALICE & OVE
BJARNE LARSEN
NENAD DEVIC

M. HALD PEDERSEN
JOHN LYNG OLSEN
SUSAN & STEEN
TOBIAS BAUER
PETER&JACKIE
RENE JACOBSEN
INGER & CONNY
ABID HUSSAIN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ALYTH AL-ROBAI

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 05-07-2011

Premie Praemieklasse

881
878
876
876
875
874
866
864
863
862
860
860
859
858
828
823
798
797
790
786
780
774
761



